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INCLINATION REPORT 20005 30300
MCQUATTERS STATE COM #1 A T L
Luint g Al mSelN

DEPTH LENGTH ANGLE DISPLACEMENT COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
. 4, .
1023 532 3/4 1.31 6.96 11.28
1313 290 1 1.75 5.07 16.35
1815 502 2 3.50 17.57 33.92
1908 93 1 3/4 3.06 2.84 36.76
2159 251 1 3/4 3.06 7.68 44.44
2144 252 2.1/2 4.38 11.03 55.47
2660 249 2 1/2 4.38 10.90 66.37
2900 240 1 1/4 2.19 5.25 71.62
3400 500 11/4 2.19 10.95 82.57
3750 350 1 1/4 2.19 7.66 90.23
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